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	NAME 
	CATEGORY
	ORGANIZATION
	TELEPHONE NO.’s

E-MAIL
	ORIG./EXPIR.
DATES

	Victor Azios
118. N Medina
SATX 78207
	Community Based Organization
	San Antonio Making Connections
	(210) 230-9697 (Wk)

szertuche@aecf.org
	10/01/04
	9/30/08

	John Park
115 Wyanoke

San Antonio, Tx 78209
	Small Business Lender
	Comerica Bank
	(210) 828-6495
jpark@comerica.com

	10/01/06
	9/30/08

	Nancy Bohman
312 W. Walters St. 

SATX, 78203
	EZ Resident
	Empowerment Zone Resident
	(210) 222-0857
nbohman@aol.com
	10/01/04
	9/30/08

	Bartolo Sanchez 

1BDA Crossing, #100

SATX  78235
	Brooks City-Base Developable Site
	Brooks Development Authority
	(210) 678-3306

  Bart.sanchez@bc-b.com

	10/01/06
	9/30/08

	Ernest Gerlach

Vice-Chairpeson

501 W. Durango

SATX 78207
	Key Stakeholder
	UTSA Institute for Economic Development
	(210) 458-2479

egerlach@utsa.edu
	10/01/04
	9/30/08

	Humberto Ramos

522 Craigmont

SATX 78213
	Key Stakeholder
	BexarMet
	huramos@bexarmet.org
(210) 354-6532


	10/01/04
	9/30/08

	Priscilla Ingle

800 W. Myrtle

SATX 78212
	Key Stakeholder
	VIA Transit
	(210) 362-2375

Priscilla.ingle@viainfo.net

	10/01/04
	9/30/08

	Janie Martinez-Gonzalez

Chairperson 

1617 E. Commerce, 4104

SATX 78205
	Small Business Owner
	Web-Head Group
	(210) 354-1661

janie@web-hed.com
	10/01/04
	9/30/08

	Federico Zaragoza

201 W. Sheridan

SATX 78204
	Education
	ACCD
	(210) 496-1910

fzaragoza@accd.edu
	10/01/04
	9/30/08

	Charlie Moke

115 E. Travis, #220

San Antonio, Tx  78205
	Workforce Development
	Alamo WorkSource
	(210) 581-1063

Charlie.moke@twc.state.tx.us

	10/01/06
	9/30/08

	Loyd Hawkins

601 E. Carson

San Antonio, Tx 78208
	EZ Resident 
	Hawk Realty
	(210) 225-6155

Lh1029@satx.rr.com

	10/01/06
	9/30/08

	Empowerment Zone Governance Board

Appointment Recommendations

	NAME 
	CATEGORY
	ORGANIZATION
	TELEPHONE NO.’s

E-MAIL
	ORIG./EXPIR.
DATES

	Cosima T. Colvin
817 W. Magnolia Ave

SATX  78212


	Key Stakeholder
	Real Estate 
	cosima@verizon.net
(210) 381-5716
	1/31/08
	9/30/08

	Mark Koshnick
103 W Quincy St

SATX 78212
	Large Business
	Capital One 
	Mark.koshnick@capitalonebank.com
(210) 820-8602
	1/31/08
	9/30/08

	Kim Schmittou
1800 Fredericksburg Rd.

SATX 78201
	Fredericksburg Rd. Corridor Developable Site
	Jefferson/Woodlawn Lake Community Development
	kschmittou@satx.rr.com
(210) 478-2987
	1/31/08
	9/30/08

	Julie Hinojosa
143 Billy Mitchell Blvd

SATX 78226
	Port of San Antonio/Toyota Developable Site
	Port of San Antonio 
	Julie.hinojosa@portsanantonio.us
(210) 362-7824
	1/31//08
	9/30/08

	Dennis Moroney
307 Post Oak Way
SATX 78230
	Financial
	Tower Group, subsidary of MasterCard
	Dmoroney1@satx.rr.com
(210) 408-1950
	1/31/08
	9/30/08

	Vacant 
(Still seeking qualified applicants)
	EZ Resident 
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